
(508) 381-1090
www.GavinAssociates.com

PO Box 51, Hopedale, MA 01747
Sales@Gavinassociates.com

Ben Gavin: Ben@Gavinassociates.com 
Lee Gavin: Lee@Gavinassociates.com

Ben Lau: BLau@Gavinassociates.com 
Greg Brown: GBrown@Gavinassociates.com

CONTACT US:

wall.atlasrwi.com
Atlas Wall Insulation
Polyisocyanurate Continuous Wall 
Insulation. Class A and Class B products
NFPA 285 Compliant products
FT and Nailbase Options

nvent.com/caddy/products/
nVent Caddy Clips
Cable Trays & Struts
Tools

www.industriallouvers.com
Industrial Louvers
Louvers & Vents
Sun Shades & Control Devices
Equipment Screens & Decorative Grilles

www.nystrom.com
Nystrom Building Products
Access Doors & Floor Doors
Entrance Mats & Grilles
Expansion Joints & Covers
Roof Hatches & Smoke Vents
Fire Extinguishers & Cabinets
Stair Nosings

www.rectorseal.com/firestop-solutions
Metacaulk
Metacaulk & Bioshield
Firestopping Solutions, 
Sealants, & Caulking

www.flannerytrim.com
Specialty Aluminum Trims
Aluminum Reveal – Drywall & Stucco
Fiber Cement Panel Molding Trim
Strata Ceiling Trim

www.usg.com
USG Structural Panels
Structural Panel Concrete Subfloor
Structural Panel Concrete Roof Deck

www.aluminumdoorframes.com 
Western Integrated Materials Inc.
Interior Aluminum Door Frame
Hardware
Interior Glazing Components

www.castleaccesspanels.com
Castle Access Panels & Forms Inc.
GRG – GFRC – FRP Access Doors
Decorative Ornamental
Column Covers & Cornices

All-Span Inc. 
Prefab Light Gauge Steel Truss Systems

www.babcockdavis.com
Babcock-Davis
Access Doors & Floor Doors
Entrance Mats & Grilles
Roof Hatches/Smoke Vents
Stair Nosings

www.tellingindustries.com
Telling Industries
Cold Formed Metal Framing 
Interior Non-Structural Framing
Clips & Accessories

www.protean.com
Protean Products
Aluminum Plate Panel Systems 
(Insulated/Honeycomb)
Metal Column Covers 
(Aluminum & Stainless)
Barrier & Dry Joint Rainscreen Panel 
Systems, Laminated Wall Panels
ACM/MCM Wall Panel Systems

www.gavinassociates.com
Light Gauge Framing - Shop Drawings
Engineered Cold Formed Steel Framing
Structural Engineering Services
Shop Drawings & PE Calculations
Exterior & Interior Details

www.allspaninc.com

Celebrating over 45 years!

OUR MANUFACTURERS

www.nilesbldg.com
Niles Building Products
Expanded Metal & Security Lath
Drywall & Mini Corner Beads & Accessories
Vinyl Accessories for Stucco & Plaster

Cody Nizolek: Cody@Gavinassociates.com

Bill Pratt: Bill@Gavinassociates.com
Mike Ganci: MGanci@Gavinassociates.com


